Meeting de E@ -
Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 14:50

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023
Rank
Jeunes 2

1. WYDOOGHE Arnaud
MEYLAERS Seppe

CORTEIL Alexandre
VAN DINGENEN Kobe

apwn

Jeunes 1

1. MATHIEU Oscar
RAMET Ethan
FRAUENKRON Noe
ENDRES Leevi
VANDEPITTE Kyan

arwd

Open 15 +

ANDRIEN Maxime
PIERARD Geoffrey
SEGHERS Michiel
SCAGLIOLA Leandro
VANNEROM Nathan
KONAKCI Baris
DEMEYERE Lars
BERTUZZI Valentin

©ONoGA~WNE

ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos

YB

14
14
15
14
15

12
12
13
12

94
98
07
08
08
11
11
04

STD
pPZC
LSC
STD
pPzC

CNHUY
STD
SSSV
SSSV

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T

MOSAN
CNHUY

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T

PERRON
PERRON
NOC
UZKZ
NCH

40.60
41.29
46.80
52.33
54.26

32.35
33.75
39.72
38.93
42.58

26.16
28.08
27.71
27.97
28.28
28.81
29.07
29.27

Time Pts
39.85 174
41.22 157
48.24 98
52.48 76
53.72 71
31.25 361
32.28 328
36.80 221
38.38 195
43.45 134
26.30 607
26.79 574
27.05 558
27.83 512
28.09 498
28.76 464
28.97 454
29.21 443

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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