

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly 2015 and older
25/01/2026 - 14:50 Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
Jeunes 2				
1.	WYDOOGHE Arnaud	14 STD	40.60	39.85 174
2.	MEYLAERS Seppe	14 PZC	41.29	41.22 157
3.	ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos	15 LSC	46.80	48.24 98
4.	CORTEIL Alexandre	14 STD	52.33	52.48 76
5.	VAN DINGENEN Kobe	15 PZC	54.26	53.72 71
Jeunes 1				
1.	MATHIEU Oscar	12 CNHUY	32.35	31.25 361
2.	RAMET Ethan	12 STD	33.75	32.28 328
3.	FRAUENKRON Noe	13 SSSV	39.72	36.80 221
4.	ENDRES Leevi	12 SSSV	38.93	38.38 195
5.	VANDEPITTE Kyan	13 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	42.58	43.45 134
Open 15 +				
1.	ANDRIEN Maxime	94 MOSAN	26.16	26.30 607
2.	PIERARD Geoffrey	98 CNHUY	28.08	26.79 574
3.	SEGHERS Michiel	07 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	27.71	27.05 558
4.	SCAGLIOLA Leandro	08 PERRON	27.97	27.83 512
5.	VANNEROM Nathan	08 PERRON	28.28	28.09 498
6.	KONAKCI Baris	11 NOC	28.81	28.76 464
7.	DEMEYERE Lars	11 UZKZ	29.07	28.97 454
8.	BERTUZZI Valentin	04 NCH	29.27	29.21 443